Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

5297100581238

5297100181227

5297100181228

5297100581102

5297150581228

Connection Socket

Product information

Connection socket, all items suitable for high pressure hydraulics 700bar. Assembly materials for your Holmatro hydraulic system.

thread A

1/4" NPT

1/4” BSP

3/8” BSP

3/8" NPT

1/4” NPT

thread B

1/4” NPT

M18 x 1.5

M18 x 1.5

3/8" NPT

1/4" BSP

A mm

1/4” NPT

1/4” BSP

3/8” BSP

3/8" NPT

1/4" NPT

B mm

1/4” NPT

M18 x 1.5

M18 x 1.5

3/8" NPT

1/4" BSP
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