

## **Connection Socket**

## **Product information**

Connection socket, all items suitable for high pressure hydraulics 700bar. Assembly materials for your Holmatro hydraulic system.



Part code	thread A	thread B	A mm	B mm
5297100581238	1/4" NPT	1/4" NPT	1/4" NPT	1/4" NPT
5297100181227	1/4" BSP	M18 x 1.5	1/4" BSP	M18 x 1.5
5297100181228	3/8" BSP	M18 x 1.5	3/8" BSP	M18 x 1.5
5297100581102	3/8" NPT	3/8" NPT	3/8" NPT	3/8" NPT
5297150581228	1/4" NPT	1/4" BSP	1/4" NPT	1/4" BSP

## Blueprint

